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6:40 PM

Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/26/2020

Showbill: 319 Class: PHBA 135 Jr Barrel Racing 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Sartain, Mike Baker, Kenny Hall, Ann Jones

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Rachel Everett
Wingate, IN2016

FS Golden Ticket

PHBA - 92369

Rachel Everett

PHBA - 107797

2689

Sire/Dam: I Know U Know x Fe Fes Easy Effort

2 Elaine Duff
Hawk, MO2015

RockBottomFreeBird

PHBA - 92106

LANCE GRAVES

PHBA - 93581

2934

Sire/Dam: Dash Ta Fame x My Fire N April

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

17.390
16.860

0.000
5.000

1/2689
2/2934


